BUS NO. 11

(Kondotty)

BUS POINT AM PM
KONDOTTY 7.15 4.15
MUSLIYARANGADI 7.20 4.10
MORAYUR 7.25 4.05
MONGAM 7.30 4.00
VALLUVAMBRAM 7.35 3.55
PULLARA 7.40 3.50
NARUKARA 7.45 3.45
NELLIPPARAMBA MR 7.55 3.35
SCHOOL 8.00 3.30

DRIVER : 9400230160

HELPER :




